
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

5 

1 

24 

30 

2 

72 

4 

22 

16 

11 

9 

49 

70 

75 

19 

23 

8 

Naam 

Chris Gasparotto Ruiter 

Mark Hushovd Stavenuiter 

Johan Mayo Bosman 

Dennis Tankink Timmerman 

Robert Popovych Werkhoven 

Erwin de Vries 

Rober Chicchi Stroet 

Gerry Pereiro-Sio Jong 

Sebastian Viviano Valenteijn 

Louis de Condor Goudsblom 

Arno Hofland Hoogendijk 

Philip Rojas Zwier 

Bram Valgren de Vries 

Bas Bardet Werkhoven 

Gerard Di Luca Kaag 

Cor Pozzovivo van Bijnen 

Niels Kwiatkovski Kaatee 

Klasse 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

R o n d e n  

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

45 

26 

24 

9 

Verschil 

0.477 

1.020 

1.150 

1.500 

9.251 

9.330 

14.134 

36.587 

37.606 

45.291 

1 Ronde 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Tot. Tijd 

1:41:45.003 

1:41:45.480 

1:41:46.023 

1:41:46.153 

1:41:46.503 

1:41:54.254 

1:41:54.333 

1:41:59.137 

1:42:21.590 

1:42:22.609 

1:42:30.294 

1:42:28.659 

1:01:25.191 

59:23.367 

23:19.639 

Beste Td 

1:55.116 

1:55.198 

1:55.786 

1:55.713 

1:54.926 

1:55.948 

1:57.803 

1:55.681 

1:58.143 

1:55.100 

1:56.063 

1:55.817 

1:22.947 

1:58.660 

1:58.789 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

0.477 

Gem. Snelheid 

35,263 

Beste Rondetijd 

1:54.926 

Beste Snelheid 

40,722 

Beste Ronde door 

2 - Robert Popovych Werkhoven 
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Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 
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Geregistreerd aan: Le Pedaleur 

Mucidag Memorial 2018 
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Mucidag Memorial 2018 

Wedstrijd gestart om 19:30:26 
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